PRODUCT OVERVIEW
When small things matter.
Complete Solutions
for Small Field Applications
1 cm
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
OCTAVIUS Detector 1600 SRS
Unique Detector Properties

Top Linac QA: 50 mm water-equivalent build-up
  weight 2.2 kg
Ordering information
T40063   OCTAVIUS Rotation Unit modular
T40063.1.004  OCTAVIUS Top Standard
T40063.1.002  OCTAVIUS Top SRS
T40063.1.005  OCTAVIUS Top SRS plus
T40063.1.003  OCTAVIUS Top Linac QA
OCTAVIUS Detector 1600 SRS
Type of product: Two-dimensional array with 1521
  liquid-filled ionization chambers
Application: IMRT and VMAT patient plan verification

(W x D x H)
Weight:  6.7 kg
Ordering information
RUBY sets
L981636   RUBY System QA Set
L981637   RUBY Linac QA Set
L981638   RUBY Patient QA Set
L981660   RUBY All in Set
L981654  RUBY Head Phantom Set MultiMet
Individual ordering
T40072.1.001 RUBY base phantom
T40072.1.800 RUBY head phantom
T40072.1.100 RUBY Patient QA detector insert
T40072.1.200 RUBY Linac QA insert
T40072.1.300 RUBY System QA insert
T40072.1.400 RUBY Patient QA film insert
T40072.1.500 RUBY insert System QA – MultiMet
T40072.1.030 RUBY tilted base
Single detector holders upon request
Technical specifications
7
}		One Platform. Flexible and Scalable.

Versatile
ptwunidos.com
Ordering information
L981629   UNIDOS Tango, connecting system M
L981630   UNIDOS Tango, connecting system BNT
L981631   UNIDOS Tango, connecting system TNC
L981632   UNIDOS Romeo, connecting system M
L981633   UNIDOS Romeo, connecting system BNT
L981634   UNIDOS Romeo, connecting system TNC
S080053 BeamDose software
UNIDOS Tango
Type of product: Reference class electrometer
Channel:  1